
WE-G85d  EX 27 Robin Subaru

HP-kW
CC

L  (US qts)

DI
ES

EL A

 kg (Ib)

G85

EX 27 Robin 
Subaru

HP 8.3 - kW 6.1 265/1 6,1 (6.4) 

1,1 km/h
(0.7 mph)

 2,6 km/h
(1.6 mph) 

1,1 km/h
(0.7 mph)

 2,6 km/h
(1.6 mph)

1,1 km/h
(0.7 mph)

 2,6 km/h
(1.6 mph) 

1,1 km/h
(0.7 mph)

 2,6 km/h
(1.6 mph)

A 32 cm
(12 in) 

37-47-58-68 cm
(15-19-23-27 in)

112 (246)

15 LD 350
Lombardini HP 7.5 - kW 5.5 349/1 4,3 (4.5) 124 (273)

15 LD 350
Lombardini HP 7.5 - kW 5.5 349/1 4,3 (4.5) 143 (315)

G85d

EX 27 Robin 
Subaru

HP 8.3 - kW 6.1 265/1 6,1 (6.4) 113 (249)

15 LD 350
Lombardini HP 7.5 - kW 5.5 349/1 4,3 (4.5) 127 (280)

EX 27 Robin 
Subaru

HP 8.3 - kW 6.1 265/1 6,1 (6.4) 125 (275)

15 LD 440
Lombardini HP 11 - kW 8.1 441/1 5 (5.3) 152 (335)
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瑋洲企業有限公司     Tel：07-7169249    Fax：07-2134620

地址：台灣高雄市前鎮區武德街135巷24號 
信件請寄：高雄市郵政信箱1394號
E-Mail:agri-machine@weizhou.com.tw
http://www.weizhou.com.tw/Agrimachine/walkingtractor/index-i.htm

WE-G85/G85D 手扶耕耘機


